
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

Participants BIOSMART Start-Up Conference, Trondheim, June 1-2, 2015 

 

Name Institution June 

  Monday 1st Tuesday 2nd 

1. Hilde Bjørkhaug Centre for Rural Research  X 

2. Arild Blekesaune NTNU X X 

3. Kristian Borch Technical University of Denmark X  

4. Jostein Brobakk Centre for Rural Research X X 

5. Rob Burton Centre for Rural Research X X 

6. Misganu Debella-Gilo Norwegian Forest and Landscape Institute X X 

7. Wenche Dramstad Norwegian Forest and Landscape Institute X X 

8. Frode Flemsæter Centre for Rural Research X X 

9. Magnar Forbord Centre for Rural Research X X 

10. Lillian Hansen Centre for Rural Research X X 

11. Martin Hohmann-Marriot NTNU X X 

12. Knut Anders Hovstad Bioforsk X X 

13. Claire Kelly Plymouth  University X X 

14. Svein Olav Krøgli Norwegian Forest and Landscape Institute X X 

15. Eirik Mikkelsen NORUT X X 

16. Vibeke Stærkebye Nørstebø SINTEF X X 

17. Gary Polhill James Hutton Institute X X 

18. Katrina Rønningen Centre for Rural Research X X 

19. Gerald  Schwarz AGRIPOL X X 

20. May Thorseth NTNU X X 

21. Kristin T. Uggen SINTEF X X 

22. Heidi Vinge Centre for Rural Research X  

23. Geoff Wilson Plymouth University X X 

24. Odd Roger Langørgen Centre for Rural Research X  

25. Harald A. Lein Centre for Rural Research X X 

26. Ernst Kloosterman Industrial Biotechnology Network X  

27. André Monsrud NHO Mat og Landbruk X  

28. Trond Einar Pedersen The Research Council of Norway X  

29. Tamila Thomassen Centre for Rural Research X  



 

Navn E-poster 

1. Hilde Bjørkhaug hilde.bjorkhaug@bygdeforskning.no 

2. Arild Blekesaune arild.blekesaune@svt.ntnu.no 

3. Kristian Borch krbo@dtu.dk 

4. Jostein Brobakk jostein.brobakk@ntnu.no 

5. Kirsti Strøm Bull k.s.bull@jus.uio.no 

6. Rob Burton rob.burton@bygdeforskning.no 

7. Misganu Debella-Gilo mgd@skogoglandskap.no 

8. Wenche Dramstad wed@skogoglandskap.no 

9. Maja Farstad maja.farstad@bygdeforskning.no 

10. Frode Flemsæter frode.flemsater@bygdeforskning.no 

11. Magnar Forbord magnar.forbord@bygdeforskning.no 

12. Svein Frisvoll svein.frisvoll@bygdeforskning.no 

13. Richard Gold richard.gold2@mcgill.ca 

14. Lillian Hansen lilliaha.lh@gmail.com 

15. Reidun Heggem reidun.heggem@ntnu.no 

16. Martin Hohmann-Marriot martin.hohmann-marriott@ntnu.no 

17. Knut Anders Hovstad Knut.Hovstad@bioforsk.no 

18. Claire Kelly claire.kelly@plymouth.ac.uk 

19. Svein Olav Krøgli svein.olav.krogli@skogoglandskap.no 

20. Eirik Mikkelsen Eirik.Mikkelsen@norut.no 

21. Erlend Nybakk erlend.nybakk@skogoglandskap.no 

22. Vibeke Stærkebye Nørstebø VibekeStarkebye.Norstebo@sintef.no 

23. Gary Polhill gary.polhill@hutton.ac.uk 

24. Katrina Rønningen katrina.ronningen@bygdeforskning.no 

25. Gerald  Schwarz gerald_schwarz@t-online.de 

26. May Thorseth may.thorseth@ntnu.no 

27. Kristin T. Uggen KristinTolstad.Uggen@sintef.no  

28. Heidi Vinge heidi.vinge@bygdeforskning.no 

29. Geoff Wilson geoff.wilson@plymouth.ac.uk 

30. Odd Roger Langørgen odd.roger.langorgen@bygdeforskning.no 

31. Harald A. Lein harald.lein@bygdeforskning.no 

32. Ernst Kloosterman ernst@indbiotech.no 

33. André Monsrud andre.monsrud@nhoml.no 

34. Trond Einar Pedersen tep@forskningsradet.no 

35. Tamila Thomassen tamila.thomassen@bygdeforskning.no 




